Individual Best Times (All Time)

Clio Bacon - (942402) - Orpington Ojays - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

08/07/17
16/12/17
06/11/16
15/12/18
29/06/19
17/12/16
30/04/16
09/07/16
15/12/19
01/03/15
19/12/15
02/11/14
29/11/14
21/09/14
22/09/13
09/02/14
29/09/13
30/11/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
15/12/12
25/11/12
15/04/12
07/10/12

Meet

3rd Beachfield Summer Open

Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2017
London Region Winter Championships
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018
The White Horse League 2019

Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2016
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2019
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Orpington Ojays Club Championships
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2014
Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014
Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Orpington Ojays Club Championships
Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge
Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge
Orpington Ojays Club Championships
Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet

White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet

Venue
Gillingham
Trinity
Stratford
Trinity School
Becontree
Trinity
Gillingham
Gillingham
Trinity
Gillingham
Trinity
Bexleyheath
Croydon
Bexleyheath
Erith
Beckenham
Gillingham
Croydon
Beckenham
Beckenham
Orpington
Maidstone
Gillingham

Crook Log
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Club Swam Under Level

Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 4
Orpington OJ 2
Orpington OJ 4
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 4
Orpington OJ 3

3
Orpington OJ 4
Orpington OJ 2
Orpington OJ 4

3
Orpington OJ 4
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 4
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 4
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 2
Orpington OJ 3
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Time
33.45
32.89
32.83
32.29
31.79
32.91
32.55
33.11
33.09
33.81
33.48
35.80
34.87
36.89
37.75
39.31
38.99
37.63
41.26
41.20
41.34
42.16
42.49
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Date

15/12/19
29/06/19
15/12/18
16/12/17
08/07/17
17/12/16
06/11/16
09/07/16
30/04/16
19/12/15
01/03/15
29/1114
02/11/14
21/09/14
09/02/14
30/11/13
29/09/13
22/09/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
15/12/12
25/11/112
07/10/12
15/04/12

Meet

Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2019
The White Horse League 2019

Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2017
3rd Beachfield Summer Open

Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2016
London Region Winter Championships
Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2014
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014
Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge
Orpington Ojays Club Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge
Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge
Orpington Ojays Club Championships
Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet

White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet

Venue
Trinity
Becontree
Trinity School
Trinity
Gillingham
Trinity
Stratford
Gillingham
Gillingham
Trinity
Gillingham
Croydon
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Croydon
Gillingham
Erith
Beckenham
Beckenham
Orpington
Maidstone
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